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ന��. EG1/35573/23/ഡി.ടി.ഇ

സാേ�തിക വിദ�ാഭ�ാസ ഡയറ�േറ�് 
തി!വന"#രം 

തീയതി: 02.09.2024

 
Dr. ഷാലിജ് പി ആർ 

സാേ�തിക വിദ�ാഭ�ാസ ഡയറ��

സ�2ല�

വിഷയം:- വിഭ�ഭ�ാസം-സാേ�തികം-സാേ�തിക വിദ�ാഭ�ാസ ഡയറ4േറ�്- െട6ി78 ൈഹ;< =>?്
ത@ികയിേല2A ത@ികമാ� നിയമനം- അ"ിമ സംേയാജിത സീനിേയാറി�ി ലിDി8
ഉ<െFടാG ജീവന7ാ!െട വിവര േശഖരണം -സംബLിM്

=ചന :- 1)ഈ ഓഫീസിെല 22.03.2024 -െല ഇേത ന�റിSA നടപടിTമം 
2)ജി.ഒ ( പി) നം 366/2010/ഉ.വി.വ തീയതി 08.11.2010 
3) ജി.ഒ ( പി) നം 261/1989/ഉ.വി.വ തീയതി 19.12.1989

െട6ി78 ൈഹ;< =>? ് ത@ികയിേല7് ത@ികമാ�ം വഴി നിയമനം നടZ[തിന ് േയാഗ�രായ
ജീവന7ാെര ഉ<െF]Gി  സംേയാജിത സീനിേയാറി�ി ലിD് േമ8 =ചന >കാരം >സി^ീകരിMി!_.
01.06.2024 ` a�ായി വിേശഷാ8 ചbം നിc�ഷി2[ നിdിത േയാഗ�ത േനടിയ >eത സീനിേയാറി�ി
ലിDി8 ഉ<െFടാG ജീവന7ാ� ആെര�ിSം ഉെ?�ി8 ഇേതാെടാFaA േ>ാേഫാ�മ യഥാവിധി
hരിFിM് ഉGരiകjെട സാk�െF]Gിയ പക�lക< സഹിതം mാപനേമധാവി aേഖന 
eg3dte@gmail.com എ[ ഇ-െമയി8 വിലാസGി8 ഈ സ�2ല� >സി^ീകരി2[ തീയതി aത8 '5''
ദിവസGി`AിSം, അ|8 പക�F് ''7'' ദിവസGി`AിSം  ഈ കാര�ാലയGി8 ലഭി7G7വിധം
അയ}തേര?~മാണ്. നിdിത തീയതി2 േശഷം ലഭി2[ അേപkക<  പരിഗണി2[ത�.
      

സ�ീക�Gാവ്
എ�ാ mാപന േമധാവിക<2ം www.dtekerala.gov.in എ[ െവ�ൈസ�് aേഖന

Approval Valid

Digitally Approved By
Dr. ഷാലിജ് പി ആർ
Date: 02.09.2024
Reason: Approved



D
ra

ft 
#3

2 
of

 F
ile

 E
G

1/
35

57
3/

23
/D

T
E

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
ire

ct
or

 o
f T

ec
hn

ic
al

 E
du

ca
tio

n 
on

 0
2-

S
ep

-2
02

4 
11

:4
2 

A
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2
D

ra
ft 

#1
 o

f F
ile

 E
G

1/
35

57
3/

23
/D

T
E

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 S
en

io
r 

A
dm

in
is

tr
at

iv
e 

O
ffi

ce
r 

on
 1

2-
S

ep
-2

02
3 

04
:2

8 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
3

                                                        PROFORMA

 
1) Name  :

2) PEN 

3) Date of Birth :

4) Designation :

5)  Date of Entry in the present post :

6) Mobile No :

7) Qualifications :

8) Date of publication of result :

9) Whether direct recruitment/promotion/Appointment by transfer etc:
    (Attach copies of Advise/ Promotion order)

10) Date of advice/ appointment order  :
 (Attach copies of Advise/ Appointment order)

11) Date of declaration of probation in the present post :
(Attach copy of order)

12) Details of LWA (if any) during the period of probation :
   (Attach copy of order)

13) Details regarding department level disciplinary action , 
    vigilance enquiry, deputation etc if any                           :
 

Place :
Date :                                                                                              Signature of the employee
                                                       

CERTIFICATE
            
            Certified that the details furnished above are verified with reference to the Service
Book  concerned and found correct. 

                                                                     Signature with Seal of the Head of the Institution


